
Abrechnung Teilnahme an:

Bundes- oder Landeslehrgang / DJJV / JJVB 

Lehrgangs- 

Nummer: DJJV ________ / JJVB ________ 

Datum: __________________________ 

Ort: __________________________ 

Überweisen an: 

Name: _________________________ IBAN:  ⎵⎵⎵⎵ ⎵⎵⎵⎵ ⎵⎵⎵⎵ ⎵⎵⎵⎵ ⎵⎵⎵⎵ ⎵⎵ 

Teilnehmer: 

Name 
Lehrgangs- 

Gebühr 

Zzgl. 
Fahrtkosten-

pauschale 

Summe 

10,- €

10,- €

10,- €
10,- € 

Überweisungsbetrag: 

_______________________________ 


